Akilles ski

2023-12-16

N10
Startnr

M10
Startnr

N12
Startnr

M12
Startnr

N14
Startnr

o O~ W N =

10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37

Namn

Ella Ratia

lines Ratia

Hilda Lavonen
Lydia Lehtonen
Vilja Kimpimaki
Charlotta Laurén

Namn

Oskar Johansson
Eeli Metsola

Teo Lehtonen
Simo Piiroinen
Einar Lundberg
Werneri Wallenius

Namn

Venla Metsola
Linnea Lehtonen
Minea Haapsalo
Vilma Vanhamaki

Namn

Eetu Valiharju
Conan Holmstrém
Elias Jakovlev
Lauri Sidoroff
Veeti Posti-Ahokas
Aleksi Pelkonen
Eddie Furu

Kasper Painilainen

Namn

lida Valiharju
Isabella Less
Mette Miettinen
Neela Hamalainen
Emilia Suvinen
Venla Wilenius
Julia Séderstrom

Klubb

Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor

Anjalan Liitto
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
Borga Akilles

Klubb

Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor

Kymin Koskenpojat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura

Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor

IF Aland

Hyvink&an Hiihtoseura

Klubb

Kymin Koskenpojat
Vantaan Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles
Lahden Hiihtoseura

Klubb
Espoon Hiihtoseura

Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor

Pakilan Veto

Borga Akilles
Vehkalahden Veikot
Pakilan Veto

IF Aland

Pakilan Veto

Klubb

Espoon Hiihtoseura
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

IF Aland

2023-12-16 11:00:00
2023-12-16 11:00:30
2023-12-16 11:01:00
2023-12-16 11:01:30
2023-12-16 11:02:00
2023-12-16 11:02:30

2023-12-16 11:03:00
2023-12-16 11:03:30
2023-12-16 11:04:00
2023-12-16 11:04:30
2023-12-16 11:05:00
2023-12-16 11:05:30
2023-12-16 11:06:00
2023-12-16 11:06:30
2023-12-16 11:07:00

2023-12-16 11:07:30
2023-12-16 11:08:00
2023-12-16 11:08:30
2023-12-16 11:09:00

2023-12-16 11:09:30
2023-12-16 11:10:00
2023-12-16 11:10:30
2023-12-16 11:11:00
2023-12-16 11:11:30
2023-12-16 11:12:00
2023-12-16 11:12:30
2023-12-16 11:13:00
2023-12-16 11:13:30
2023-12-16 11:14:00
2023-12-16 11:14:30

2023-12-16 11:15:00
2023-12-16 11:15:30
2023-12-16 11:16:00
2023-12-16 11:16:30
2023-12-16 11:17:00
2023-12-16 11:17:30
2023-12-16 11:18:00



Mi4
Startnr

N16
Startnr

M16
Startnr

N18
Startnr

M18
Startnr

N20
Startnr

38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67

68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

78

Matilda Séderstrom

Namn

Rasmus Seppéanen
Eero Holmberg
Niklas Kyllidinen
Tobias Isaksson
Kevin Niittyviita
Niko Jaakkola

Elis Lundberg

Namn
Maria Tasa
Oona Jaakkola

Namn

Konrad Holmstrom
Kevin Hildén
Jonathan Virta
Kent Lindholm
Paavo Heiskanen
Niko Kiviranta
Morgan Furu

Namn

Salla Niemi
Anni Toyryla
Ella Pulkkinen
Ebba Miettinen
Alisa Kiiski

Ava Hamalainen
Ellen Jordas

Namn

Aapo Viliharju
Christoffer Hoglund
Benjamin Virta
Jesse Sandberg
Lauri Kortejarvi
Einar Vickholm
Valtteri Liukkonen

Namn
Wilma Lax

IF Aland

Klubb

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Borga Akilles
Hollolan Urheilijat -46
Vehkalahden Veikot
IF Aland

Klubb
Vehkalahden Veikot
Vehkalahden Veikot

Klubb

Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Pargas IF
Vehkalahden Veikot
Pakilan Veto

Borga Akilles

IF Aland

Klubb

Hyvink&an Hiihtoseura
Hyvinkaan Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Espoon Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

Klubb

Espoon Hiihtoseura
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Pargas IF

Borga Akilles
Borga Akilles
Borga Akilles
Borgéa Akilles

Klubb
Borga Akilles

2023-12-16 11:18:30

2023-12-16 11:19:00
2023-12-16 11:19:30
2023-12-16 11:20:00
2023-12-16 11:20:30
2023-12-16 11:21:00
2023-12-16 11:21:30
2023-12-16 11:22:00
2023-12-16 11:22:30
2023-12-16 11:23:00
2023-12-16 11:23:30

2023-12-16 11:24:00
2023-12-16 11:24:30

2023-12-16 11:25:00
2023-12-16 11:25:30
2023-12-16 11:26:00
2023-12-16 11:26:30
2023-12-16 11:27:00
2023-12-16 11:27:30
2023-12-16 11:28:00
2023-12-16 11:28:30
2023-12-16 11:29:00
2023-12-16 11:29:30

2023-12-16 12:00:00
2023-12-16 12:00:30
2023-12-16 12:01:00
2023-12-16 12:01:30
2023-12-16 12:02:00
2023-12-16 12:02:30
2023-12-16 12:03:00

2023-12-16 12:03:30
2023-12-16 12:04:00
2023-12-16 12:04:30
2023-12-16 12:05:00
2023-12-16 12:05:30
2023-12-16 12:06:00
2023-12-16 12:06:30
2023-12-16 12:07:00
2023-12-16 12:07:30
2023-12-16 12:08:00

2023-12-16 12:08:30



M20
Startnr

NYL
Startnr

MYL
Startnr

M35
Startnr

N45
Startnr

M45
Startnr

M55
Startnr

79

80
81
82
83

85

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100

101

102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

110
111
112
113
114

Aino Hamalainen

Namn
Tomi Sandberg
Robin Fransmann

Namn
Laura Kankkunen
Vellamo Viitanen

Namn

Wilhelm Stenbacka
Jonas Nordstrém
Jukka Palo
Tuomas Kaukola
Arttu Nyman
Juuso Hamaléinen
Tomi Mikkonen

Namn
Aki Kauppinen
Tommi Lavonen

Namn
Ulla Yrjola

Namn

Santeri Ryhanen
Sam Fransman
Ari Mikkela

Jussi Hakkinen
Tomi Lauren
Magnus Hellstrém

Namn

Jari Mikkela
Henrik Palmén
Petri Heinonen
Kimmo Vainio
Jan Alden

Imatran Urheilijat

Klubb
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
IF Sibbo-Vargarna

Klubb
Keravan Urheilijat
Pakilan Veto

Klubb

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Vihdin Viesti

litin Pyrinto

Anjalan Liitto
Vehkalahden Veikot
Imatran Urheilijat

Klubb
Kirkkonummen Hiihtoseura
Anjalan Liitto

Klubb
Anjalan Liitto

Klubb

Vantaan Hiihtoseura

IF Sibbo-Vargarna
Anjalan Liitto
Nurmijarven Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

EHS

Klubb

Anjalan Liitto
Pakilan Veto
Espoon Hiihtoseura
Lahden Hiihtoseura
Borga Akilles

2023-12-16 12:09:00

2023-12-16 12:09:30
2023-12-16 12:10:00
2023-12-16 12:10:30
2023-12-16 12:11:00

2023-12-16 12:11:30
2023-12-16 12:12:00

2023-12-16 12:12:30
2023-12-16 12:13:00
2023-12-16 12:13:30
2023-12-16 12:14:00
2023-12-16 12:14:30
2023-12-16 12:15:00
2023-12-16 12:15:30
2023-12-16 12:16:00
2023-12-16 12:16:30
2023-12-16 12:17:00

2023-12-16 12:17:30
2023-12-16 12:18:00
2023-12-16 12:18:30
2023-12-16 12:19:00
2023-12-16 12:19:30

2023-12-16 12:20:00

2023-12-16 12:20:30
2023-12-16 12:21:00
2023-12-16 12:21:30
2023-12-16 12:22:00
2023-12-16 12:22:30
2023-12-16 12:23:00
2023-12-16 12:23:30
2023-12-16 12:24:00

2023-12-16 12:24:30
2023-12-16 12:25:00
2023-12-16 12:25:30
2023-12-16 12:26:00
2023-12-16 12:26:30
2023-12-16 12:27:00
2023-12-16 12:27:30
2023-12-16 12:28:00



M65
Startnr Namn Klubb
118 Klaus Sjoblom Lovisa Tor-Loviisan Tor 2023-12-16 12:28:30



